Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:04.19
5:05.05
5:10.44
5:13.83
5:14.62
5:15.04
5:16.65

5:39.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:04.19
5:15.04
5:14.62
5:13.83
5:05.05
5:10.44
5:16.65
5:39.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463

421
418
417
410
332

WA Pts

463
417
418
421
459
435
410
332

Round

Round

F
F

Date

16/03/24
29/01/23
19/06/22
11/03/23
22/04/23
10/03/24
23/01/22
14/03/20

Date

16/03/24
10/03/24
22/04/23
11/03/23
29/01/23
19/06/22
23/01/22
14/03/20

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Millfield 1

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Millfield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



