Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.19	463	F	16/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
5:05.05	459	F	29/01/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
5:10.44	435	F	19/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
5:13.83	421	F	11/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
5:14.62	418	F	22/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Millfield		1
5:15.04	417	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
5:16.65	410	F	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
5:39.79	332	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.19	463	F	16/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
5:15.04	417	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
5:14.62	418	F	22/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Millfield		1
5:13.83	421	F	11/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
5:05.05	459	F	29/01/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
5:10.44	435	F	19/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
5:16.65	410	F	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
5:39.79	332	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1